	附件3

台安县2021年春季造林任务分配表

	单位:亩、个

	单位
	合计
	三北防护林
	县级村屯绿化示范村
	绿化村庄
	备注

	合计
	26700
	21700
	25
	5000
	

	韭菜台镇
	420
	150
	2
	270
	

	高力房镇
	720
	150
	2
	570
	

	黄沙坨镇
	890
	350
	2
	540
	

	新开河镇
	860
	200
	2
	660
	

	达 牛 镇
	980
	500
	2
	480
	

	西 佛 镇
	3850
	3400
	2
	450
	

	桓 洞 镇
	3700
	3400
	3
	300（含洪家90）
	

	桑 林 镇
	3800
	3400
	2
	400
	

	新 台 镇
	2800
	2500
	2
	300
	

	富 家 镇
	490
	150
	2
	340
	

	洪家农牧业公司
	3400
	3400
	
	
	

	西平林场
	3400
	3400
	
	
	

	台东街道
	460
	100
	2
	360
	

	八角台街道
	430
	100
	2
	330
	

	示 范 场
	500
	500
	
	
	


